ARP
B2
22
E
ROUND INSERT CUTTER
FOR DIFFICULT TO CUT MATERIALS
2
ARP

APPLICATION RANGE
PVD COATED GRADE FOR DIFFICULT TO CUT MATERIALS
SMOOTH COATING SURFACE PROVIDES EXCELLENT WELDING RESISTANCE
The smooth coating surface provides excellent welding
resistance.
The high Al-rich AlTiN coating succeeds in dramatically
improving wear and heat resistance.
Special cemented carbide substrate with improved fracture
resistance.
5
ARP5/6
APMX DCON DCX LF RMPX A1 AZ WT ZEFP
ARP5P-040A05AR a
5
5.0 16 40 40 2.8° 2.0 1.30 0.15 5 1
ARP5P-042A05AR a 5.0 16 42 40 2.8° 2.5 1.40 0.16 5 1
ARP5P-050A06AR a 5.0 22 50 40 2.9° 2.0 1.85 0.27 6 1
ARP5P-052A06AR a 5.0 22 52 40 3.0° 2.5 2.00 0.29 6 1
ARP5P-063A07AR a 5.0 22 63 40 3.0° 2.5 2.50 0.46 7 1
ARP5P-042A06AR a 5.0 16 42 40 2.8° 2.5 1.40 1.6 6 1
ARP5P-050A07AR a 5.0 22 50 40 2.9° 2.0 1.85 0.27 7 1
ARP5P-052A07AR a 5.0 22 52 40 3.0° 2.5 2.00 0.29 7 1
ARP5P-063A08AR a 5.0 22 63 40 3.0° 2.5 2.50 0.46 8 1
ARP6P-040A04AR a
6
6.0 16 40 40 2.7° 2.0 1.15 0.15 4 1
ARP6P-050A05AR a 6.0 22 50 40 2.9° 2.0 1.70 0.26 5 1
ARP6P-052A05AR a 6.0 22 52 40 2.9° 2.5 1.80 0.28 5 1
ARP6P-063A06AR a 6.0 22 63 40 3.1° 2.5 2.50 0.44 6 1
ARP6P-066X06AR a 6.0 27 66 50 2.9° 2.5 2.50 0.64 6 1
ARP6P-080A08AR a 6.0 27 80 50 2.3° 2.5 2.50 0.88 8 1
ARP6P-100B09AR a 6.0 32 100 50 1.7° 2.5 2.50 1.47 9 2
ARP6P-050A06AR a 6.0 22 50 40 2.9° 2.0 1.70 0.25 6 1
ARP6P-052A06AR a 6.0 22 52 40 2.9° 2.5 1.80 0.27 6 1
ARP6P-063A07AR a 6.0 22 63 40 3.1° 2.5 2.50 0.44 7 1
ARP6P-066X07AR a 6.0 27 66 50 2.9° 2.5 2.50 0.64 7 1
ARP6P-080A09AR a 6.0 27 80 50 2.3° 2.5 2.50 0.88 9 1
ARP6P-100B11AR a 6.0 32 100 50 1.7° 2.5 2.50 1.45 11 2
GAMP	 :+4°
GAMF	 :-6°
DC
Ø40 HSC08025H

ARP6P-100B09AR 78 26 45 32 14.4 8
ARP6P-050A06AR 45 20 11 17 10.4 6.3
ARP6P-052A06AR 45 20 11 17 10.4 6.3
ARP6P-063A07AR 50 20 11 17 10.4 6.3
ARP6P-066X07AR 56 23 13 20 12.4 7
ARP6P-080A09AR 56 23 13 20 12.4 7
ARP6P-100B11AR 78 26 45 32 14.4 8
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
Order number
7
ARP5/6
APMX DCON DCX LF H RMPX A1 AZ WT ZEFP
ARP5PR2502AM1235 a
5
5.0 12.5 25 140 19 1.8° — 0.40 0.10 2
ARP5PR3203AM1640 a 5.0 17.0 32 150 24 1.9° 1.0 0.65 0.16 3
ARP5PR2503AM1235 a 5.0 12.5 25 180 19 1.8° — 0.40 0.09 3
ARP5PR3204AM1640 a 5.0 17.5 32 200 24 1.9° 1.0 0.65 0.15 4
ARP6PR3202AM1640 a
6
6.0 17.0 32 150 24 2.0° 1.0 0.60 0.18 2
ARP6PR3203AM1640 a 6.0 17.0 32 150 24 2.0° 1.0 0.60 0.17 3
ARP6PR4003AM1640 a 6.0 17.0 40 150 24 2.7° 2.5 1.15 0.20 3
ARP6PR4004AM1640 a 6.0 17.0 40 200 24 2.7° 2.5 1.15 0.20 4
GAMP	 :+4°
GAMF	 :-6° – -7°
DCON DCX DCSFMS OAL CRKS
ARP5PR2502AM1235 12.5 25 23.5 57 M12
ARP5PR3203AM1640 17.0 32 28.5 63 M16
ARP5PR2503AM1235 12.5 25 23.5 57 M12
ARP5PR3204AM1640 17.5 32 28.5 63 M16
ARP6PR3202AM1640 17.0 32 28.5 63 M16
ARP6PR3203AM1640 17.0 32 28.5 63 M16
ARP6PR4003AM1640 17.0 40 28.5 63 M16
ARP6PR4004AM1640 17.0 40 28.5 63 M16
RR RR

Order number Stock
Cutting
edge
R
Order number
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
10
8
ARP5/6
GAMP	 :+4°
GAMF	 :-6° – -7°
APMX DCON DCX LF LH B2 RMPX A1 AZ WT ZEFP
ARP5PR2503SA25M s
5
5.0 25 25 140 60 1.10° 1.8° 1.0 0.40 0.42 3 1
ARP5PR3204SA32M s 5.0 32 32 150 70 0.92° 1.9° 1.0 0.65 0.77 4 1
ARP5PR2502SA25L s 5.0 25 25 180 80 0.80° 1.8° 1.0 0.40 0.56 2 1
ARP5PR3203SA32L s 5.0 32 32 200 120 0.51° 1.9° 1.0 0.65 1.01 3 1
ARP6PR3203SA32M s
6
6.0 32 32 150 70 0.94° 2.0° 1.0 0.60 0.76 3 1
ARP6PR4004SA32M s 6.0 32 40 150 50 — 2.7° 2.5 1.15 0.85 4 2
ARP6PR5005SA42M s 6.0 42 50 150 50 — 2.9° 2.5 1.70 1.47 5 2
ARP6PR3202SA32L s 6.0 32 32 200 120 0.52° 2.0° 1.0 0.60 1.00 2 1
ARP6PR4003SA32L s 6.0 32 40 250 50 — 2.7° 2.5 1.15 1.48 3 2
ARP6PR5004SA42L s 6.0 42 50 250 50 — 2.9° 2.5 1.70 2.53 4 2
ARP5 TPS351B TIP10D MK1KS HSD04004H RPMT1040M0E4-o
ARP6 TPS4 TIP15D MK1KS HSD04004H RPMT1248M0E4-o
1
DC